
 

The Internal Complaints Committee  

Sl.

No 

Name Designation Contact 

details 

e-mail Role in 

ICC  

1 Dr.Bindiya M 
Varghese 

IQAC Additional 
Coordinator 

 

9846281188 bindiya@rajagiri.edu Chair 

Hill Campus 

2 Dr. Ann Baby Asst. Prof.  
Computer 
Sciences, Dean, 
Student Affairs & 
Gender Cell -
Convenor 

98950 12317 ann@rajagiri.edu Member 

Secretary 

3 Dr. Jessy Fenn 

  

Asst. Prof.  
Psychology 
 

9895620095 jessyfenn@rajagiri.edu Member 

4 Prof. Riya Mary Asst. Prof., 

Commerce  

72930 77877 riya@rajagiri.edu Member 

5 Ms.Tesney John  Junior PRO 77363 15591 tesney@rajagiri.edu Member 

6 Sr.Bincy C C Asst.Prof.Social 

work & Warden 

Women’s Hostel 

82819 05630 bincy@rajagiri.edu Member 

7 Mr.Herbit 

Gonsalvez 

Head, Accountant 98955 31222 herbit@rajagiri.edu Member 

Valley Campus 

8 Dr. Susan 

Mathew  

Asso.Prof. 
MBA Programme 

9847392055 
 

susanmathew@rajagiri.

edu 

Member 

9 Dr.Minimol M.C.

  

Director, Research 88486 24415 minimol@rajagiri.edu Member 
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10 Prof.Saji George Asst.Prof. 
MBA Programme 

99469 27773 saji@rajagiri.edu Member 

NGO Representative 

11 Adv.Teena 

Cherian                                                                 

Founder President 
,Jenika 
Foundation., 
Palarivattom, 
Kochi-682025 

www.jenikafound

ation.org 

91 

9447508532 

 

advtteena@gmail.com External 

Member 

Student Representatives 

12 Rekha Mariya 

Biju 

BSW 2nd Year 9645337146 bsw230@rajagiri.edu Student 

13 A. P.Sreekanth MSW 2nd Year 8606472409 
 

msw401@rajagiri.edu Student 

14 Gaadha S MHRM 1st Year 9074812956 h2609@rajagiri.edu Student 
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